ROSEVILLE

2024-2025 ROSEVILLE ACADEMY OF DANCE CLASS SCHEDULE
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12-24 MONTHS OLD
Parent & Me

2-3 YEARS OLD
Intro to Dance
Intro to Dance
Intro to Dance
Intro to Dance
Intro to Dance
Intro to Dance
Intro to Dance
Intro to Dance

2-5 YEARS OLD
Tiny Tot Tumble

3.5-5 YEARS OLD
Creative Combo
PreJazz/Hip-Hop/Tumble
Creative Combo
PreJazz/Hip-Hop/Tumble
Creative Combo
Creative Combo
PreJazz/Hip-Hop/Tumble
Creative Combo
PreJazz/Hip-Hop/Tumble
Creative Combo

Ninja Kidz (Ages 5-9)
Creative Combo
Creative Combo
PreJazz/Hip-Hop/Tumble

(916)773-5678
rosevilleacademyofdance.com

Sat

Mon
Tue
Tue
Wed
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat

Tue

Mon
Mon
Tue
Tue
Tue
Wed
Wed
Wed
Thu
Thu
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sa
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office@rosevilleacademyofdance.com

RCADEMY OF DANCE

9:00-9:00am

4:15-4:45pm
9:00-9:30am
5:30-6:00pm
11:30-12:00pm
5:30-6:00pm
5:30-6:00pm
5:30-6:00pm
9:30-10:00am

9:30-10:00am

4:00-4:45pm
4:45-5:30pm
10:00-10:45am
4:00-4:45pm
6:00-6:45pm
10:45-11:30am
12:00-12:45pm
4:00-4:45pm
4:00-4:45pm
4:45-5:30pm
6:45-7:30pm
4:45-5:30pm
10:00-10:45am
12:15-1:00pm

5-7 YEARS OLD
Ballet/Tap
Jazz/Hip-Hop
Ballet/Tap
Jazz/Hip-Hop
Jazz/Lyrical
Jazz/Hip-Hop
Ballet/Tap
Jazz/Hip-Hop
Jazz/Musical Theatre
Ninja Kidz (Ages 5-9)
Ballet/Tap
Jazz/Hip-Hop
Ballet/Tap
Jazz/Hip-Hop

8+ YEARS OLD (LEVEL I/ll)

Contemporary Technique
Jazz Il

Jazz/Hip-Hop

Ballet |

Hip-Hop /1l

Jazz |

Hip-Hop 1I/111
Jazz/Lyrical

Tap I/l

Musical Theatre
Ninja Kidz (Ages 5-9)
Jazz/Hip-Hop Il

*July 8th, 2024 - June 19th, 2025*

Mon
Mon
Tue
Tue
Tue
Wed
Wed
Thu
Thu
Thu
Fri
Fri
Sa
Sat
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4:45-5:30pm
5:30-6:15pm
4:00-4:45pm
4:45-5:30pm
4:45-5:30pm
4:45-5:30pm
6:00-6:45pm
4:00-4:45pm
6:00-6:45pm
6:45-7:30pm
4:00-4:45pm
6:00-6:45pm
10:45-11:30am
11:30-12:15pm

4:00-4:45pm
5:30-6:15pm
6:45-7:30pm
5:30-6:30pm
6:30-7:15pm
4:15-5:00pm
6:00-6:45pm
7:15-8:00pm
4:00-4:45pm
6:00-6:45pm
6:45-7:30pm
7:30-8:15pm

8+ YEARS OLD (LEVEL II/llI)

Ballet Ill

Jazz Il

Jazz Il

Contemporary Technique Il
Hip-Hop 117111

Tap 1

Ballet Il

12+ YEARS OLD
Contemporary Technique Il
Teen Hip-Hop

Teen Lyrical/Contemporary
Teen Jazz I/ll

ADULT (18+ YEARS OLD)
Adult Hip-Hop
Adult Tap

Mon
Mon
Tue
Tue
Wed
Wed
Thu

Tue
Tue
Wed
Wed

Mon
Tue

5:15-6:15pm
5:30-6:15pm
5:30-6:30pm
6:30-7:15pm
6:00-6:45pm
6:45-7:30pm
7:15-8:15pm

6:30-7:15pm
7:45-8:30pm
7:30-8:15pm
8:15-9:00pm

8:15-9:00pm
6:45-7:30pm

Scan the OR code, go on our website

or talk to one of our office staff.




QA ROSEVILLE 2024-2025 ROSEVILLE ACADEMY OF DANCE CLASS SCHEDULE
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RCADEMY DOF DRANCE *July 8th, 2024 - June 19th, 2025*
ADVANCED PRICING
Acro/Tumble Ill Mon 8:15-9:00pm STUDIO CLOSURES Parent & Me/Intro to Dance/Adult Rates:
Ballet IV Tue 6:15-7:30pm One Class/Week: $69
Contemporary Technique |l Tue 6:30-7:15pm Labor Day - Sep. 2nd Two Classes/Week: $117
Tap IV Thu 4:45-5:30pm Halloween Day - Oct. 31st Three Classes/Week: $165
Ballet IV/V Thu 6:00-7:15pm Fall Break - Nov. 24th-Nov. 30th
Jazz IV Thu 7:15-8:15pm Winter Break - Dec 22nd-Jan 4th Recreational Program Rates:
Pre-Pointe/Pointe I/1I* Thu 8:15-8:45pm Spring Break - April 13th-19th One Class/Week: $87
RDT FlexTech Sat 9:00-10:00am Memorial Day - May 27th Two Classes/Week: $141

Three Classes/Week: $184

ACRO/TUMBLE Four Classes/Week: $222
Acro/Tumble | Wed 6:45-7:30pm
Acro/Tumble Il Thu 4:45-5:30pm $38/month per additional class
Acro/Tumble III** Mon 8:15-9:00pm

Unlimited Dance Package:
$365/month
$175/month each additional immediate family member

Drop-in Rates:

$25/class
Ask us about private lessons,
birthday parties, dance camps,
and girl scout badge classes.
(916)773-5678 * By audition ONLY - must also take a ballet class

rosevilleacademyofdance.com ** Must have unassisted back walkover
office@rosevilleacademyofdance.com *** Must take an additional technique class of your choice




