

# 2024-2025 ROSEVILLE ACADEMY OF DANCE CLASS SCHEDULE

\*July 8th, 2024 - June 19th, 2025\*

				-	•	•		
12-24 MONTHS OLD			5-7 YEARS OLD			8+ YEARS OLD (LEVEL II/III)		
Parent & Me	Sat	9:00-9:00am	Ballet/Tap	Mon	4:45-5:30pm	Ballet III	Mon	5:15-6:15pm
			Jazz/Hip-Hop	Mon	5:30-6:15pm	Jazz II	Mon	5:30-6:15pm
2-3 YEARS OLD			Ballet/Tap	Tue	4:00-4:45pm	Jazz III	Tue	5:30-6:30pm
Intro to Dance	Mon	4:15-4:45pm	Jazz/Hip-Hop	Tue	4:45-5:30pm	Contemporary Technique II	Tue	6:30-7:15pm
Intro to Dance	Tue	9:00-9:30am	Jazz/Lyrical	Tue	4:45-5:30pm	Hip-Hop II/III	Wed	6:00-6:45pm
Intro to Dance	Tue	5:30-6:00pm	Jazz/Hip-Hop	Wed	4:45-5:30pm	Tap III	Wed	6:45-7:30pm
Intro to Dance	Wed	11:30-12:00pm	Ballet/Tap	Wed	6:00-6:45pm	Ballet II	Thu	7:15-8:15pm
Intro to Dance	Wed	5:30-6:00pm	Jazz/Hip-Hop	Thu	4:00-4:45pm			
Intro to Dance	Thu	5:30-6:00pm	Jazz/Musical Theatre	Thu	6:00-6:45pm	12+ YEARS OLD		
Intro to Dance	Fri	5:30-6:00pm	Ninja Kidz (Ages 5-9)	Thu	6:45-7:30pm	Contemporary Technique II	Tue	6:30-7:15pm
Intro to Dance	Sat	9:30-10:00am	Ballet/Tap	Fri	4:00-4:45pm	Teen Hip-Hop	Tue	7:45-8:30pm
			Jazz/Hip-Hop	Fri	6:00-6:45pm	Teen Lyrical/Contemporary	Wed	7:30-8:15pm
2-5 YEARS OLD			Ballet/Tap	Sat	10:45-11:30am	Teen Jazz I/II	Wed	8:15-9:00pm
Tiny Tot Tumble	Tue	9:30-10:00am	Jazz/Hip-Hop	Sat	11:30-12:15pm			
						<b>ADULT (18+ YEARS OLD)</b>		
3.5-5 YEARS OLD			8+ YEARS OLD (LEVEL I/II)			Adult Hip-Hop	Mon	8:15-9:00pm
Creative Combo	Mon	4:00-4:45pm	Contemporary Technique	Mon	4:00-4:45pm	Adult Tap	Tue	6:45-7:30pm
PreJazz/Hip-Hop/Tumble	Mon	4:45-5:30pm	Jazz II	Mon	5:30-6:15pm			
Creative Combo	Tue	10:00-10:45am	Jazz/Hip-Hop	Mon	6:45-7:30pm			
PreJazz/Hip-Hop/Tumble	Tue	4:00-4:45pm	Ballet I	Tue	5:30-6:30pm			
Creative Combo	Tue	6:00-6:45pm	Hip-Hop I/II	Tue	6:30-7:15pm			

(916)773-5678 rosevilleacademyofdance.com office@rosevilleacademyofdance.com

Wed

Wed

Wed

Thu

Thu

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sat

10:45-11:30am

12:00-12:45pm

4:00-4:45pm

4:00-4:45pm

4:45-5:30pm

6:45-7:30pm

4:45-5:30pm

10:00-10:45am

12:15-1:00pm

Jazz I

Tap I/II

Hip-Hop II/III

Jazz/Lyrical

Musical Theatre

Ninja Kidz (Ages 5-9)

Creative Combo

Creative Combo

Creative Combo

Creative Combo

Creative Combo

PreJazz/Hip-Hop/Tumble

PreJazz/Hip-Hop/Tumble

PreJazz/Hip-Hop/Tumble

Ninja Kidz (Ages 5-9)



Wed

Wed

Wed

Thu

Thu

Thu

4:15-5:00pm

6:00-6:45pm

7:15-8:00pm

4:00-4:45pm

6:00-6:45pm

6:45-7:30pm



or talk to one of our office



# 2024-2025 ROSEVILLE ACADEMY OF DANCE CLASS SCHEDULE

\*July 8th, 2024 - June 19th, 2025\*

#### **ADVANCED**

Acro/Tumble III	Mon	8:15-9:00pm
Ballet IV	Tue	6:15-7:30pm
Contemporary Technique II	Tue	6:30-7:15pm
Tap IV	Thu	4:45-5:30pm
Ballet IV/V	Thu	6:00-7:15pm
Jazz IV	Thu	7:15-8:15pm
Pre-Pointe/Pointe I/II*	Thu	8:15-8:45pm
RDT FlexTech	Sat	9:00-10:00am

## ACRO/TUMBLE

Acro/Tumble I	Wed	6:45-7:30pm
Acro/Tumble II	Thu	4:45-5:30pm
Acro/Tumble III**	Mon	8·15-9·00pm

# **STUDIO CLOSURES**

Labor Day - Sep. 2nd Halloween Day - Oct. 31st Fall Break - Nov. 24th-Nov. 30th Winter Break - Dec 22nd-Jan 4th Spring Break - April 13th-19th Memorial Day - May 27th

## **PRICING**

#### Parent & Me/Intro to Dance/Adult Rates:

One Class/Week: \$69 Two Classes/Week: \$117 Three Classes/Week: \$165

### **Recreational Program Rates:**

One Class/Week: \$87 Two Classes/Week: \$141 Three Classes/Week: \$184 Four Classes/Week: \$222

\$38/month per additional class

### **Unlimited Dance Package:**

\$365/month

\$175/month each additional immediate family member

### **Drop-in Rates:**

\$25/class

Ask us about private lessons, birthday parties, dance camps, and girl scout badge classes.



(916)773-5678 rosevilleacademyofdance.com office@rosevilleacademyofdance.com



- \* By audition ONLY must also take a ballet class
- \*\* Must have unassisted back walkover
- \*\*\* Must take an additional technique class of your choice

